

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

7

1. TC Squared LLC, dba Centurion Printing, 352 Market Street, Kenilworth, NJ 07033
2. Concept Print, Inc., 40 Lydecker Street, Nyack, NY 10960
3. Courier Printing, Corp., 24 Laurel Bank Avenue, Deposit, NY 13754
4. Jersey Printing Associates, Inc., 153 First Avenue, Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716
5. Nystrom Publishing Co., 9100 Cottonwood Lane N, Maple Grove, MN 55369
6. Premium Productions, Inc., 6 Lincoln Avenue, Pleasantville, NY 10570
7. Roelynn Litho, Inc., 687 Prospect Street, Unit 410, Lakewood, NJ 08701

Proposal #2

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG	PRI NTI NG	CENTURI ON PRI NTI NG	PRI NTI NG
001	945.00	945.00	710.00	630.00	630.00
002	1126.00	1126.00	940.00	945.00	945.00
003	1427.00	1427.00	1395.00	1575.00	1575.00
004	948.00	948.00	715.00	1150.00	1150.00
005	1338.00	1338.00	985.00	1725.00	1725.00
006	2040.00	2040.00	1550.00	2875.00	2875.00
007	281.00	281.00	228.00	224.00	224.00
008	570.00	570.00	750.00	1112.00	1112.00
009	333.00	333.00	235.00	290.00	290.00
010	803.00	803.00	760.00	1450.00	1450.00
011	354.00	354.00	292.00	303.00	303.00
012	900.00	900.00	996.00	1515.00	1515.00
013	265.00	265.00	152.00	59.00	59.00
014	468.00	468.00	379.00	303.00	303.00
015	616.00	616.00	395.00	620.00	620.00
016	954.00	954.00	570.00	1071.00	1071.00
017	1675.00	1675.00	225.00	135.00	135.00
018	1735.00	1735.00	720.00	675.00	675.00
TOTALS	16778.00		11997.00	16657.00	16657.00

PROPOSAL #3

CENTURION PRINTING

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
001	CENTURION PRINTING	673.00
002	1071.00	1071.00
003	1071.00	1071.00
004	2153.00	2153.00
005	881.00	881.00
006	1729.00	1729.00
007	1587.00	1587.00
008	3168.00	3168.00
009	2033.00	2033.00
010	4062.00	4062.00
011	537.00	537.00
012	2681.00	2681.00
013	423.00	423.00
014	405.00	405.00
015	1502.00	1502.00
016	1159.00	1159.00
017	2319.00	2319.00
018	1340.00	1340.00
019	2410.00	2410.00
020	5000.00	5000.00
021	9900.00	9900.00
022	14500.00	14500.00
023	19900.00	19900.00
024	56.00	56.00
025	940.00	940.00
026	1530.00	1530.00
027	1287.00	1287.00

Proposa #3

BI D20

PAGE 6

11/18/20

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

0065-520-21

CENTURION PRINTIN

028 2037.00 2037.00 |

TOTALS 86354.00 |

| |

| |

| |

| |

| |

| |

Proposal #4

PREMIUM PRODUCTIO

001	3680.00	14720.00	JERSEY PRINTING O	3250.00	13000.00	3658.00	14632.00	3150.00	12600.00	3850.00	15400.00	3498.46	13993.84
TOTALS	14720.00	13000.00	14632.00	12600.00	15400.00	13993.84							

Proposal # 5

JERSEY PRINTING A

	JERSEY PRINTING A	COURIER PRINTING	ROELYNN LI THO	CONCEPT PRINTING	NYSTROM PUBLISHING
000					
001	1352.00	1471.00	986.00	1680.00	1134.80
002	1553.00	1698.00	1188.00	2100.00	1294.32
003	1747.00	1872.00	1389.00	2490.00	1454.08
004	1585.00	1635.00	1099.00	1255.00	2060.43
005	3859.00	4742.00	3425.00	4100.00	5095.19
TOTALS	10096.00	11418.00	8087.00	11625.00	11038.82

Proposal #6

JERSEY PRINTING A

	JERSEY PRINTING A	COURIER PRINTING A	ROELLYN LITHO	CONCEPT PRINTING	NYSTROM PUBLISHING
001	954.00	1088.00	555.00	1590.00	1159.06
002	1306.00	1485.00	837.00	1890.00	1629.33
003	1493.00	1635.00	1175.00	2100.00	1860.26
004	892.00	925.00	485.00	1595.00	1033.43
005	1160.00	1148.00	730.00	1825.00	1482.23
006	1348.00	1262.00	1159.00	2050.00	1683.69
007	718.00	589.00	360.00	725.00	718.89
008	819.00	747.00	481.00	980.00	959.97
009	729.00	681.00	360.00	745.00	570.25
010	861.00	795.00	481.00	995.00	777.29
TOTALS	10280.00	10355.00	6623.00	14495.00	11874.40

Proposal #7

JERSEY PRI NTI NG A

	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	CONCEPT PRI NTI NG	
001	1005.00	560.00	560.00
002	1544.00	1895.00	1895.00
003	2062.00	3260.00	3260.00
004	1030.00	780.00	780.00
005	1569.00	2100.00	2100.00
006	2087.00	3780.00	3780.00
007	1907.00	3200.00	3200.00
TOTALS	11204.00		15575.00